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 SOUTH

Mead Public Library

Longfellow School

South High School
Country Village Apts.

Lakeshore Display

Farnsworth School

Sheboygan Police Dept.

Sheboygan Clinic

Pick ‘n Save
Field of Dreams

Jefferson School

Lakeshore Community Health Ctr.

   
MONDAY - FRIDAY

 TRANSFER TRANSFER   12TH & CTH EE &
& CARMEN

    12TH & SOUTH
HIGHCENTER  WILSON S. BUSINESS DR

S. BUSINESS DR
       WILSON CENTER

CENTER   WILSON S. BUSINESS  DR.
S. BUSINESS  DR.

WILSON CENTER

              
 

 5:45    5:52    6:00    6:05    6:15
 6:15    6:22    6:30    6:35    6:45

5:15    5:22    5:30    5:35    5:45

 6:45    6:52    7:00    7:05    7:15
 7:15    7:22    7:30    7:35    7:45
 7:45    7:52    8:00    8:05    8:15
 8:15    8:22    8:30    8:35    8:45
 8:45    8:52    9:00    9:05    9:15
 9:15    9:22    9:30    9:35    9:45
 9:45    9:52  10:00  10:05  10:15
 10:15  10:22  10:30  10:35  10:45
 10:45  10:52  11:00  11:05  11:15
 11:15  11:22  11:30  11:35  11:45
 11:45  11:52  12:00   12:05   12:15
 12:15  12:22  12:30   12:35  12:45
 12:45  12:52    1:00    1:05    1:15

1:15    1:22    1:30    1:35    1:45
1:45    1:52    2:00    2:05    2:15
2:15    2:22    2:30    2:35    2:45
2:45    2:52    3:00    3:05    3:15
3:15    3:22    3:30    3:35    3:45
3:45    3:52    4:00    4:05    4:15   
4:15    4:22    4:30    4:35    4:45
4:45    4:52    5:00    5:05    5:15
5:15    5:22    5:30    5:35    5:45
6:15    6:22    6:30    6:35    6:45
7:15    7:22    7:30    7:35    7:45
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   7:32
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   5:37

   7:07
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   9:07
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  12:07
  12:37
   1:07
   1:37
   2:07
   2:37
   3:07
   3:37
   4:07
   4:37
   5:07
   5:37
   6:37
   7:37

     SATURDAY

TRANSFER     12TH &   CTH EE &
& CARMEN

 12TH & 
HIGH

 SOUTH TRANSFER
                           

  

  
9:15    9:22    9:32    9:37    9:45

10:15    10:22  10:32  10:37  10:45
11:15  11:22  11:32  11:37  11:45
12:15  12:22  12:32  12:37  12:45

1:15  1:22    1:32    1:37    1:45
2:15    2:22    2:32    2:37    2:45
3:15    3:22

   9:30
   10:30
 11:30
 12:30
 1:30

   2:30
   3:30    3:32    3:37

   9:35
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 11:35

 12:35
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   3:35    3:45
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NOV 2024
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DREAMS

ST. NICHOLAS
HOSPITAL

SHEBOYGAN
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SCHOOL
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MONDAY - FRIDAY

 TRANSFER     16TH &     CLINIC ST. NICKS  TRANSFER
CENTER      HOSPITAL

MAIN &
TAYLOR     SUPERIOR PICK’N SAVE

    16TH &
SUPERIOR     CENTER 

 

 5:45     5:52    6:00    6:07    6:15
 6:15     6:22    6:30    6:37    6:45
 6:45     6:52    7:00    7:07    7:15
 7:15     7:22    7:30    7:37    7:45
 7:45     7:52    8:00    8:07    8:15
 8:15     8:22    8:30    8:37    8:45
 8:45     8:52    9:00    9:07    9:15
 9:15     9:22    9:30    9:37    9:45
 9:45     9:52  10:00  10:07  10:15
 10:15   10:22  10:30  10:37  10:45

10:45   10:52  11:00  11:07  11:15
 11:15   11:22  11:30  11:37  11:45

11:45   11:52  12:00   12:07  12:15
 12:15   12:22  12:30   12:37  12:45

 12:45   12:52    1:00    1:07    1:15
 1:15    1:22    1:30    1:37    1:45
 1:45    1:52    2:00    2:07    2:15
 2:15    2:22    2:30    2:37    2:45
 2:45    2:52    3:00    3:07    3:15
 3:15    3:22    3:30    3:37    3:45

3:45    3:52    4:00    4:07    4:15
 4:15    4:22    4:30    4:37    4:45

4:45    4:52    5:00    5:07    5:15
 5:45    5:52    6:00    6:07    6:15
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 TRANSFER    16TH &    MAIN & 
 CENTER

TRANSFER
CENTER  SUPERIOR

CLINIC
PICK ’N SAVE

  16TH &
 SUPERIOR   TAYLOR

ST. NICKS
HOSPITAL 

     8:45     8:55     9:15
 9:45     9:55   10:15
 10:45   10:55   11:15
 11:45   11:55   12:15
 12:45   12:55     1:15

1:45     1:55     2:15
 2:45     2:55

   8:52
   9:52
 10:52
 11:52
 12:52
   1:52
   2:52

   8:57
   9:57
 10:57
 11:57
 12:57
   1:57
   2:57 

   9:00
 10:00
 11:00
12:00

   1:00
   2:00
   3:00 

   9:07
 10:07
 11:07

  12:07
   1:07
   2:07
   3:07    3:15

NORTH

REASONABLE MODIFICATIONS TO SERVICE
Shoreline Metro will honor and accommodate any reasonable
modification to service as long as the request 1) does not
fundamentally alter the service; 2) does not create a direct
threat to the health and safety of others; and 3) is not necessary
to permit the passenger to use the services for their intended
purpose (discriminatory). Such modifications should be made
before boarding the bus to allow Shoreline Metro to properly
consider and plan for such modifications.  Reasonable modifications
may be considered by the driver or by calling our o ce at
920-459-3281.  Shoreline Metro appreciates any and all advance 
notice when requesting reasonable modifications.

KNOW YOUR RIGHTS
Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 prohibits 
Discrimination on the basis of race, color, or 
national origin in programs & activities receiving
Federal financial assistance.  (42 U.S.C. Section 2000d)
Shoreline Metro is committed to practicing
non-discrimination.  If you believe you have been
subjected to discrimination you may file a complaint 
with the Shoreline Metro Title VI Coordinator.
For more information you may visit us at
shorelinemetro.com & view the “Riders Rights” page
by clicking on the Riders Services tab or you may call
the Shoreline Metro Title VI Coordinator at
920.459.3285.  For more information visit our website
at www.shorelinemetro.com.

NORTH

SPECIAL SERVICE / NOTES
EVENING AND SATURDAY SERVCE Hourly bus service begins at
5:15pm on weekdays and all day Saturday.  Hourly bus serivce is provided 
for routes 3, 5, 7 and 10.  Northbound routes will depart the Transfer Point 

   at :45 minutes past each hour with a complimentary southbound shuttle 
for drop offs only.  Southbound routes will depart the Transfer Point at :15 
minutes past each hour with a complimentary northbound shuttle for 
drop offs only.  The Shuttles will only drop passengers off along routes 
3, 5, 7 and 10.

THE TRANSFER CENTER CUSTOMER SERVICE OFFICE
is open weekdays from 7:00 am to 4:00 pm and is available for purchasing 
bus passes and tokens, making change, trip
planning and other information about Shoreline Metro.  The
Office is located on the south end of the Transfer Point.

TRANSFER CENTER

ST. NICHOLAS
APARTMENTS

3:45                    3:52                     3:55                        3:57                 4:00                     4:07                    4:15




